
HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHfNH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATIOB FORM 
( Tvo Copies) 

IV. I 44352 
nvL.I 45599 
1-111: Y 11 __ _ 

The purpose of this form is to identi:f'y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICAn' III VIETlIAM NGUY~N 
Las-t--

"'-
TAT 

Middle 
THO . 

J.·'irst 

Current Address: TT4 CD' XA CHi HbA , P 25, Q 10, T/P Hb CHi MINH 

Date of Birth: 10 MAR 1927 Place of Birth:Thanh-Thuy,PhU Th9, North V.N. 

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Lieut/Colonel, Chief of Base snd Deve) opment 
(Rank & Position) Division,Central Logistic Command, Joint General 

Staff/ ARVN • 
2. TIME SPElI'.r III RE-EDUCATIOlf CAMP Dates: From JUN IS, 1975 To MAY 28. 1981 

Years: 5 Months: I I Days :_1 .... 3 ____ _ 

3. SPOlISOR'S 1IAME: .LUC, vq -------

4. lIAMm OF RELATIVIS/ACQU.AIB'.fAlIcm III THE u.S. 

lfame, Address & Telephone lIumber 

HbNG-MINH t. NGIIYEN 

Relationship 

Cousin 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form 1-130 .!!!!!!! do so. 

DATE PREPARED: APR 16, 1989 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :;t Jt 
NGUYEN TAT THO 

I 

I , 

I 
k 
! 
! 

(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 
PA. 

LE THI DINH 26 DSC 1931 WIFE 
• 

NGUYEN THI NGOe DUNG 02 SEP 1957 UNri:ARRIED . • T>AUGHrBR 
;;; , 

NG,,"","YBN KHANH 
, 

PHAT 17 SEP 1961 UNMARRIED 
-

~ , 
;'lGUYEN KHAN}! T)AT 22 DEC 1963 UNIEARRIRD . 

A THI PHUONG THAO ~ 10 "JEC 1965 UNIfJARRIED NGUYEN • DAUGHTER 

, 
! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' :(if different from. above) 

TT4 c~j xl.. c:..:ri HOA, P 25, C 10, T/P Hb CHi MINH 
( same as on page I ) 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
N/A 

S0N 

SON 

TO 



HO~ GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 
. . 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

Last (Ten Ho) 
IQ MAR 1927 r THANH 
Man th (Thang 

,{ 

TAT 
Middle (Giua) 

THIN, ?HIT THO, N. 
Day (Ngay) 

THO 
Firsf (Ten goi) 

Year (Nam) 

Male (Nam): M Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i-tarried (Co lap gia dinh): X 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

TT4 Cu X{ CHt HbA P 25, Q 10 

T/P Ht CHt MINH 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :JUN 15,1975 T.o (Den) :WAY 28. 8T 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Long Giao, Su~i mau, BU gia man. BU Loi, Xuan PhUdC • 
CAMP (Trai tu) . . ' 

L1eut/Colonel,Ch1ef of Base and Development Division 
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Central logistic Command, JGS/ARVN 

. ) Training course in Okina~ (fire support EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc ta~ My : . . ; . 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac :~~T~IJ_·e~J~l~~/C~o.J~on~-·~e.J ______________________ ___ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : 

----~D-a~t-e~(-n-am~)-::::::::::: 

AprI953- APR 1975 
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~_x~ __ ~_ 

< f)a (,0 \.-0'\ VEUJ1- \\-455CfQ '> ~~ ~=~~) ~so ho so): 44352 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~~5~ ____ .-~ __ ~ __ ~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : TT4 CU' xl CHt HbA 

P. 25 c. 10 T{I? Hb crri kINE 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIv~ (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
Hb1'-JQ nqrffl TnI • NGUYEN • 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): x No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Cousin 
--------~~------------

N1u\1E Iii SIGNATURE: LVC va , 
ADDP~SS Iii TELEPHONE OF INFO~~~ 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua!~guoi dien dOf 

lvc\, I 

~Ql. (213)828-6310 

DATE: APRIL 16 I989 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 .. 
• • 

A If: 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ -,.N~G~UY~E_N~T_A_T __ TH_9 __ ~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO~JSH!? m,....... 

... v 

PA. 

LE THI B!NH 26 DSC I931 WIFE • 

A: 

NGUYEN THI NGOC DUNG 02 SEP 1957 UNTirARRIED DAUGHTEI . . 
~1GlJY'~N KHA:f.o-I 

, 
PHAT 17 s~p 1961 uri:,;ARRI'SD SON 

;;;; , 
NtH.iYEH1 X';;U}ffi DAT 22 DEC 1963 U?[tAR~IED SON • I 

- ;;( 

PHU'dNG-THAO 1 UN"];~ARR1ED NGUYEN THI 10 DEC 1965 -:)AUGH'rE:i • 

I I 
1 1 

I 

, 
I 

I I 
I 

DEPENDENTtS ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

TT4 Cu xA CHi HOA, P. 25. Q. 10 T/.I:.~iliIf ~rrNH 
( same as on "Oage I ) 

6. j:.DDITIONAL INFORMATION N/A 



E"~ASSY OF THE U~ITED STATES OF A~ERICA 
BANGKOK, lHAILANO 

TO WHeM IT HAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN TAl THO 
LE THI OIN!i 
NGUYEN THI NGCC DUNG 
NGUYEh KHANH P,.AT 
NGUYEN KH'NH OIT 
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAC 

AC'RfSS IN VlETN4M: TT4 CU 
p 25 
Q 10 
TIP HO 

VEWL#: 45599 

BOR~ 10 
eORt~ 2~ 
eORN 2 
eo~~ 17 
aORN 22 
BORt-.l 10 

XA CHI "C~ 

CHI'P!INti 

MAR 27 
O!C 31 
SfP 57 
SfP 61 
OEC 63 
DEe 65 

SfP 16, 1988 

(IV 44352) 
WIFE 
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 
UtiMACfIUfO SON 
UN~ARRIED SCN 
UN~AqRIED DAUGHTER 

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREM OAY DUOC COl NHU TAM ou TI:U-CHUAN DE OINH-CU 
TAl HOI-KY. TUY hHIEk, su QUY~T-DI~rt CUOI CUNG DE HOI OU OIEU-lIEN 
CON TUY THUCC VAQ CU?C PHONG-VAN CUI v:e~-CHUC so DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN 
LANH-SU HCA-KY V~ KET-~UA VIEC KHAM SUC KMOE VA THU-NG~IE~ Y-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUN~ CUA VIfN-CHUC HCA-KY, VA lRUOC 
KHI ROI KhOI VIET-NAM, HuI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT CEP VA HOI OU 
NHUNG OIEU-lIEN CUA LUAT OI-TRU HCA-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TRUCNG Hap NHUNG N~UOI NAY cuoe CHINH-~UYEN VIET-N4~ CHO 
PHEP lUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO CUOC THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-Tue CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO .IN ROI KHOI 
VIET-NAM, THEe CHUONG-TRINM ~A 01 CO TRAT TU (ODP), KE CA NHUNG THU­
TUC KhAM SUC-K~OE, THu-NGHIEM Y-TE ClN THIET V~ DUOC CHINH-OUYEN 
VIET-NAH CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-~UYEN CUA CHI~H-PHU HOA-KY De 
DUOC PHONG-YAN. 

OIEU KIEN DUOC DIN~-CU TAl HQA-KY CUA 8AT eu NGUOI NAO CO TEN TR~NG TO 
THU NAY, Cv THE KHON5 CO~ ~IEU LUC NU~, T~ONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO 
GOM CA HOh-NHAN, LY-DI, DEN TvOI 21, HAY ~UA O~~~ 

ODP-I 
07/88 0759901 

&~UCE , 
DIQECTOR 
ORDERLY DEPARTuae OFFICE 



FA.MIUES OF VIETNAM. 
POLmCAl PRISONERS ASSOC. 

ftl BOx 'W3'S 
ARUNGlON, VA 2U)').063'5 

r 
o 
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OFFICIAL BUSINESS 

PINAL TV FOR PRIVATE USE. 1300 

AMBRICAN EMBASSY 
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) 
BOX 58 
APO SAN PRANCISCO 96346.0001 

J.V Li1.f35d-.-

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 

Mrs. -K hUL !J1inh rh IJ 

FVPPJ4 

III II I 

f o. &"" ~W~ 
/Ir//?n1ih.. d~S-003S-

""MAIL. 



NGUYEN TAT THO 
TT4 CU XA CHI HOA 
P 25 
Q 10 
TIP HO CHI MINH 
VIET HAM 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

IV NUMber : 44352 

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Departure Program. Please read and follow all the instructions 
very carefully. When communicating with this office by letter, 
you must ALWAYS refer to the IV nu~ber exactly as it appears 
above. 

ODP files are bein~ reviewed by cate~ory priority. The attached 
Letter of Introduction has been issued as a result of your 
relative·s file category coming up on our priority schedule. 
You may have other family members whosa files have not yet been 
revie.ed. Their files will be revie.ad once we have completed 
the review of all higher priority categories and reach the 
category of the cases of your remainin~ relatives. 

Following is an Englisn translation of the enclosed letter of 
Introduction : 

The above named individuals appear to qualify for resettle.ent in the 
United States of America. A tinal decision as to their eligibility, 
however, can onli be made after they have been interviewed by the 
appropriate United State~ immigration or consular offiCials and have 
had certain required medical examinations and tests. Approval will 
depend on the individuals being determined by U.S. officials, prior to 
the individual·s departure from Vietnam, to be in satisfactory health 
and to meet the requirements of U.S. immigration laws. 

Therefore, should thesa individuals receive exit parmission from the 
Vietnamese Government, we request that they be permitted to undertake 
in Vietnam all formalities and processing connected .ith their 
application to leave Vietnam under t~e U.S. Orderly Oepartura Progra~, 
including the required medical examinations and tests, and that they 
be permitted by the Vietnamese authorities to appear before the aporo­
priate United States Government officials to be interviewed. 

The qualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle­
.ent in the United States May be invalidated in certain situations, 
including Marriage, divorce, the attain •• nt of age of 21, or death. 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

COM I 



EM3Assr JF THE UNITED STAT~S OF AMeRICA 
~ANGKO~, THAIL~NO 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN TAT THO 
LE THI DINH 
NGUYEN THI NGOC DUNG 
NGUYEN KHANH PHAT 
NGUYEN KHANH OAT 
NGUYEN THI PHUONG TH~O 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: TT4 CU 
p 25 
;~ 10 
TIP HO 

VEwL;;: 455 ~9 

BORN 10 
eORN 26 
BORN 2 
BORN 17 
BORN 22 
BORN 10 

XA CHI HOA 

CHI MINti 

MAR 27 
DEC 31 
SEP 57 
SEP 61 
DEC 63 
DEC 65 

OCT 19, 1989 

(IV 44352) 
WIFE 
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 
UNMARRIED SCN 
UNMARRIE::l SON 
UNMA~RIED JAUGHTER 

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY OU0C COl NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE OINH-CU 
TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOI CUNG DE HOI OU DIEU-KIEN 
CON TUY THUOC VAO CUOC PHO~G-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN 
LANH-SU HOA-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC 
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOl NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU 
NHUNG OIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT Dr-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY ouoe CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO 
PHEP XUAT-eANH, CHUNG TOI YEU eAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO Duoe THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI 
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA 01 CO TRAT TU (ODP), KE CA NHUNG THU­
TUC KHAM sue-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN 
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC eo THAM-QUYEN eUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE 
DUOC PHONG-VAN. 

OIEU KIEN DuDe OINH-eu TAl HOA-KY CUA SAT CU N~UOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NuA, TRONG ~OT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO 
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-OI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA 001. 

ODP-I 
07/S·S 



EM3Assr OF THE UNITED STAT~S OF A~ER!CI 

~ANGKOK, THAIL~NO 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN TAT THO 
LE THI DINH 
NGUYEN THI NGOC DUNG 
NGUYEN KHANH PHAT 
NGUYEN KHANH OAT 
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO 

AOJRESS IN VIETNAM: TT4 CU 
P 25 
Q 10 
TIP HO 

VEWL#: 455 ~9 

BORN 10 
BORN 26 
80RN 2 
BORN 17 
BORN 22 
BORN 10 

XA CHI HOA 

CHI MINH 

MAR 
DEC 
SfP 
SEP 
DEC 
DEC 

.. ... 

27 
31 
57 
61 
63 
6S 

OCT 19, 19~9 

(IV 44352) 
WIFE 
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 
UNMARRIEO SON 
UNMAI?RIED SON 
UNMA~RIEO DAUGHTER 

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DuDe COl NHU TAM OU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU 
TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-OINH CUOl CUNG DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN 
CON TUY THUOC VAO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO OI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN 
LANH-SU ~OA-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRuoe 
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MQI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU 
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT OI-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NlY DUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO 
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI eHO PHEP HO QUOC THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUt CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI 
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA 01 CO TRAT TU COOP), KE CA NHUNG THU­
Tue KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA ouoe eHINH-QUYEN 
VIET-NAM tHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN eUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE 
OUOC PHONG -V AN. 

OIEU KIEN OUOC DINH-CU TAl HOA-KY CUA SAT CU N5UOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRONG ~OT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO 
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-OI, OEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA 001. 

ODP-I 
07/88 0759"01 



,..". 
... - ~i~~n. thi H8ng-::Minh 

..... 

( USA) 

AirMail 

Her GIA-BIkH TU NHAN CHfNH TRI VN • • 
P.O. BOX 5435 
ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send 
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit 
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present 
this LOI to their local people's Committee when they apply for 
Exit Permits. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit 
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your 
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities. 
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit 
Permits, they should request to be interviewed and should also 
ask for a medical examination. 

Our address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

ODP-12 (04l3f: 6/89) 

To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam 
6 Chu-Van-An 
Ha-Noi 



NGUYEN TAT THO 
TT4 CU XA CHI HOA 
P 25 
Q 10 
TIP HO CHI MINH 
VIeT NAM 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

IV Number : 44352 

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Departure Program. Please read and follow all the instructions 
very carefully. When communicating with this office by letter, 
you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number exactly as it appears 
above. 

ODP files are being reviewed by category priority. The attached 
Lettar of Introduction has bean issued as a result of your 
relative's file category coming up on our priority schedule. 
You may h~ve other family members whosa files have not yet been 
reviewed. Their files will be reviewed once W9 have completed 
the review of all higher priority categori~s and reach the 
category of the cases of your remainin~ relatives. 

Following is an Englisn translation of the enclosed Letter of 
Introduction : 

The above named individuals appear to qualify for resettle~ent in the 
United States of America. A final decision as to their eligibility, 
however, Can onli be made after they have been interviewed by the 
appropriate Unitad State~ immigration or consular officials and have 
had certain required mwdicdl eKaminations and tests. Approval will 
depend on the individuals being determined by U.S. officials, ~rior to 
the individual's departure from Vietnam, to be in satisfactory health 
and to meet the requirements of U.S. immigration laws. 

Therefore, should these individuals receive exit permission from the 
Vietnamese Government, we request that they be permitted to undertake 
in Vietnam all formalitia~ and processing connacted with their 
application to leave Viatnam under the U.S. Orderly Departura Program, 
including the required medical examinations and tests, and that they 
be permitt~d by the Vietnamese authorities to appear before the aporo­
priate United States Government officials to be interviewed. 

The qualification of any individual named in this lett3r for resettle­
ment in the United States may be invalid~ted in certain situations, 
including marriage, divorce, the attainment of age of 21, or death. 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

COM I 



EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STAT~S OF AMERICA 
~ANGKOK, THAIL~NO 

OCT 19, 1989 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN TAT THO BORN 10 MAR 27 (IV 44352) 
LE THI DINH eORN 26 OEC 31 WIFE 
NGUYEN THI NGOC DUNG BORN 2 SEP 57 UNMARRIED OAUGHTER 
NGUYEN KHANH PHAT BORN 17 SEP 61 UNMARRIED SON 
NGUYEN KHANH OAT BORN 2Z DEC 63 UNMA~R1EO SON 
NGUYEN THl PHUONG THAO BORN 10 OEe 65 UNMAaRIEO OAUGHTER 

ADilRESS IN VIETNAM: TT4 CU XA CHI HOA 
P 25 
Q 10 
TIP HO CHI MINH 

VEWL#: 45599 

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COl NHU l~M OU TIEU-CHUAN DE OINH-CU 
TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, 5U QUYET-DINH CUOl CUNG DE HOI OU DIEU-KIEN 
CON TUY THUOC VAO euoc PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SQ DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN 
LANH-SU HOA-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM sue KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO 5U CHAP-THUAN CUOl CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC 
KHI ROI KHOl VIET-NAM, MQI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT OEP VA HOI DU 
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI lHE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY Duoe CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO 
PHEP XUAT-eANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO Duoe THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG lHU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KH01 
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA 01 CO TRAT TU (OOP), KE CA NHUNG THU­
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA OUOC CHINH-QUYEN 
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-~Y DE 
OUOC PHONG-VAN. 

DIEU KIEN DUOC DINH-CU lAI HOA-KY eUA BAT CU N;,UOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRONG ~OT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO 
GOM CA HON-NHAN, Lf-OI, OEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA 001. 

OOP-I 
07/88 ()759901 



EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERIca 
~ANGKaK, THAIL\NO 

OCT 19, 1999 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN TAT THO BORN 10 MAR 27 (IV 44352) 
LE THI DINH BORN 26 DEC 31 WIFE 
NGUYEN THI NGOC DUNG BORN 2 SfP 57 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 
NGUYEN KHAHH PHAT eORN 17 SEP 61 UNMARRIED SON 
NGUYEN KHANH OAT BORN 22 DEC 63 UNMARRIED SON 
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO BORN 10 OEC 65 UNMA~RIED DAUGHTER 

ADilRESS IN VIETNAM: TT4 CU XA CHI HOA 
P 25 
Q 10 
TIP HO CHI MINH 

VEWL#: 45599 

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN T~EN DAY DUOC COl NHU TAH OU TIEU-CHUAN DE OINH-CU 
TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOI CUNG DE HOI OU DIEU-KIEN 
CON TUY THUeC VAO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN 
lANH-SU HOA-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC H04-KY, VA TRUOC 
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, HQI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI OU 
NHUNG OIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT O!-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO 
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO QUoe THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET lIEN-QUAN OEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI 
VIET-NAM, THEa CHUONG-TRINH RA 01 CO TRAT TU (OOP), KE CA NHUNG THU­
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN 
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC co THAM-QUYEH CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE 
DUOC PHONG -v AN. 

DIEU KIEN DUOC OINH-CU TAl HOA-KY CUA SAT CU N~UOI NAO CD TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU lUC NUA, TRONG ~OT SO TRUONG HOP, BAa 
GOM CA HON-NHAN, lY-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA 001. 

OOP-I 
07/88 D759901 



Embassy of the United States of America 

DATE: /10cT<6C; 
IV: CfCfS) ~ 

PA: 

This is in response to your inquiry ofd/u q--:: /f?t regarding the 
above mentioned OOP applicants. ;Jf 
A Letter of Introduction (LOI) for this case was issued on 
SepT: /6. /7«'« As it. appears that the LOI was never received we 
are issui~g another. 

The applicants should present the LOI to the security office in the area 
where they live in conjunction with their application for emigration. 

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include 
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not 
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition. 
While they are not eligible -for inclusion on the LOI, should they appear­
for interview. with the other eligible family members their dependancy and 
eligibility for the program will be determined at that time. 

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on 
a list of names received from the Vietnamese authorities as being 
eligible for interview by the OOP. The compilation of this list is under 
the control of the Vietnamese authorities. 

If the applicants receive exit permits, passports or other indication 
that their names have been presented to the U.S. authorities, it should 
be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often 
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt 
of the list by the U.S. OOP. OOP must receive this list before they can 
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file 
will be reviewed and, when determined to be documentari1y complete, their 
names will be proposed for interview by OOP staff in Vietnam. Any 
additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in 
the U.S. 

Please assure that OOP is kept apprised of any address or family 
composition changes relating to this case. 

Sincerely, 

u.S. Orderly Departure Program 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send 
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit 
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present 
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for 
Exit Permits. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit 
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your 
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities. 
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit 
Permits, they should request to be interviewed and should also 
ask for a medical examination. 

Our address when writing from the united States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

ODP-l2 (04l3f: 6/89) 

To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam 
6 Chu-Van-An 
Ha-Noi 



. ,. 

. HQI GIA f)INH n) NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
_ FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 12<!OS.()63S 

. .. 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATIOI FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV .'-.... 4""4~J .... 52"""-· __ _ 
VEIiIL.' __ 4""'5..::c5-"'9 ..... 9· __ _ 

I-l Tl.: __ Y __ l1'--__ 

Tbe purpose of this form is to identify persons vho are or vere formerly 
interned in re-educatlon camps in Vietn8lll, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1.. APPLIC.AB'r III VIETlIAM NGUY~N 
Last 

THO 
Middle 

Current Address: TT4 ct1 xl.. CHi HbA , P 25, Q 10, T!P Hb CHi MINH 

Date of Birth: 10 MAR 1927 Place of Birth:Thanh-TW,Phtl Tb9, North V,N. 

Previous Occupation (before 1915) Lieut!Colonel.Chief of Base and Dewelopment 
(Rank &: Position) Division,Central Logistic Command, Joint General 

Staff! ARVN • 
2. TIME SPER'r III RE-EDUCATIOlf CAMP Dates: FrOID JUN 15. 1975 To MAY 28, T9BJ 

Years: 5 Months: II Days:_T ......... 3 __ 

3. SPONSOR'S 1IAMl1:: ______ L_U_C_, vq. 

4. XAMES OF RELATIVrn/ACQU.AIIl'£ABC~ IN THE U.S. 

1I8111e. Address &: Telephone Number 

H brlG-l:1INH t. NGIIYEN 

Relationship 

Cousin 

If you are eligible to fUe for the applicant UDder Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not fUed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR). you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietn8111 on 
IllS Form 1-1.30 ~ do so. 

DATE PREPARED: APR 16, 1989 



ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of state 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Da te : tf ! Ie ( '1 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

It~C-1aj 0~ Name: 

Date of Birth: ~a,ld· to - (Q11-. 
Address in VN 

Spouse Name: If "641.'" ;ficU 
----------~~~,~.--~~~$-------------------------------

Number of Accompanying Relatives: -----------------
Reeducation Time: ___ Years Months ___ Days 

IV i 

VEWL # 

........­
f'1 J 

.~O~ 1-171 ____ y~e~s~,~· __ ~N~o~._-~E~X~I~T~P=E~RM=IT~: __ ~y~e~s~i~_~No. 
O~~ Special List # 

,J 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

-
RHUC MINH THO 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



H91 Dong ouan Trl 
Board of Directors 

KHUc MINH THO 

NGuyfN TH! HANH 

NQJYEN OUYNH ciAo 

NC\JYEN VAN ClOt 
NC\JYEN XUAN LAN 

HI~PlOWMAN 

T"AN KIM DUNG 
H!AN TH! PHliONC 

Ban Chap Hanh T.LI. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINH THd 

Pr~ldeot 

NGUYEN OUYNH GiAo 

Ht VICe-President 

TRAN KIM OUNG 

2nd VlCe·Pr~dent 
NGUYEN VAN COl 

Secretary General 
TI~AN TH! PHUONC 

Deouty Secretary 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

Treasurer 

Co Van Doim 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

, NGUyeN XUAN LAN 

....... , , ....... / "..... 

HOI GIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 

Date 

APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN TAT THO 

Date of Birth: 03-10-27 

IV#: 44352 

VEWL #: 45599 
------------------~------

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by '~GUYEN THT HONG MIN 

as shown in the attachments. 



;" 
Nguyen Th~ H~ng-Minh 

Santa Monica AUC; a 2 19i8 

Kinh gdi : HO~ Gia-dlnh tU.-nb.8:n 
Cn1nh tri Viet-Ham • • P.O. Box 5435 
Arlington, VA. 22205-0635 

~-
,.. .,c 

Ho sd ODP so IV 44352 
:;0: '" Nguyen-Tat-Th9 

K:£nh thua Ong/:sa 

A I .t '" , ... " k Tran trong k1nh chuyen den quy H01 ho-sd 
ODP cho tu nhin ch:!ilh-tri Viet-Nam ( Tntdng hdp anh 
ho toi ten Nguyen-Tat-Th~, s~ h~ sd ODP IV. 44352 ) • • 

H~-sd da du~c nqp cho V~n-phong OUP/Thailand 
tit Mm 1982 " 

... :;0: <il 
Ten ho : Nguyen-Tat-Tho 

• ( CUll Trung-t: ) 
Thdi gian cai-tao: 6 ~m (hien Cladudc tha) • •• 

Giay ra trai cai tao da dudc gdi cho ODP/~kok • 
Toi da lie~ lac d~·anh toi·chuy~n b8.n sao giay nay 
sang • Khi n8.~ ruuin dudc se xin kirlh chuy~n den quy 

• • Hoi • . 
Tran trong xin quy Hoi vui long ghi ten vao 

, A .t., • danh sach de theo doi giup • 

I , 
"J1nh kem 

7 ,.. 

2 ban sao hO-Sd , 
;;: '" : Nguyen-Tat-Tho , - . Luu-tnt 

VN Ban sao 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

< To MY'. THO O}.1B.8b lI.. 04 .o7.8b '> 

Date: 

AIor- TaJ; ~ 

T1. tv.-)to.. eJ.;. /10 ...... 

,.,Jr. 

'I' 
61./0 

",.. tJ.;. ~ ... 

Request for Documents 

... Oea r :_";"""-l'~7"=~---IT..;;:4C;;.......--:..::;i)...=--____ DOB: It) h1M /Q1.~ IV: tf<I..1rl.... ----------------
We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

/ (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (glay khai sinh) ~ 
&d~ri..-A!1a.cJ::a...JhaD:~",...meuH>e-!'-.....e,ntec~~ 0 r of: 

(Total: ____ copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu). 

(3) 

(4) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouae(s), or one ~opy of the divorce decree (g~ay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
yourself and of all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (siay chunS minh nhan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
recorda and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) 

I • 

One ori8inal, individual pbot08raph of yourself and of each f .. ily 
member. Write the n .. e and file (IV) number of each person on the back 
of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

. . 

(7) Copies of papers which show that you or other f8llily members worked for .' 
the US 80vernment or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

(9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~J 
closely with US officials or US pro8rams while working for the 
Vietnamese 80vernment er serving in the Vietnamese mi~itary. 

(10) 

(11) 

Copies of certificstes or swards received from the US 80vernment • 
• ! 

Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (8iay ra trai) 
of 

------------------------------------I (13) Other: Pb..MI- ~ AMl,. ~ It.. r~f.r.C ",~ At (A.r;:,... , -
/Vj~ KAg"t.. )y. a."l Nopr I<~" TotJ,.. ( av. '~ 
~ 6'\... 1r!dMA.....{~)" 

J ( 
'"IW..b~1l I A h!t» Vu LO' 

) 

PLEASE DEP US IHPOIHED 0' ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144t) 

It L 41. I.' L it. £ .l.L 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Pr08ram 
131 Soi Tien Sian8 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Ban8kok 10120, Thailand 

t J : • 2 I! .' ,a 2i i 



. - . 

1Igu.,}'84 "'" :£hg 9 
~4 C~ Xq..;a~ 3ai, r,J.O 
TIP lio obi l'lf.n!l, Vletaaa 

.lDgust 01, 1984 

rot !he;&)Ueo tor 
0_rl1 Depe.rtaze ::?rogram Ol!'ica' 
1,1 Sol fleD SlAD&, ~th Sathom Rd. 
Beng!rok 1'-t 'r'4a1land. 

I er»lOtle hel.'8W1ths 
1 Copy or BeedDc'ft1011 a~l:p iblaase CertUicate 
1 Copy ot r:;y dziv1D8 1109088 ' 

to oai:pl.ete l'Il:¥ tlle consl.:t1ag of OJ !,)et1tloD, tUled ~iJSstlOD1la.1ze 
tm::ily book, seat to your Ottloa in .Ma;r 199" (Copy of !totiee ol 
Becel~t e~loaed). 

After mo:z:e than ., years or walt1tl& I coDf'izm that I always ,. 
SJ:Iteasted 1A rq a,<Jpimtlol1S ap::assed 1A r:r:I pet1t10D ancl eflZ'­
II1stl7 desU::1.ag s t8"1Ol."Rbla col2B1dom1.oA. 

H.y I ak 7aD. to let me lcrlow sb<ut the acceptg'bleDBss of 'I1t/ zaquest; 
to SO to the USA with l'Il:¥ tamUy 1lGder tb'J o:nP CrJ.tI!m.l're .. let 
l1li hav. ya:1r 1nstraot:.l.an aDd ld.Ddl7 wzLte to _ to the-above 
IId.d.%ess 1D V'letaam or to the 'US aidl.'eBS U t01J.o.,Bt 

•• ~~,,~, )0. • 

0/0 ~guyen Th~ Hong-M1nh 
I641> Bel'!lt'eley Stree..t ~-" 
santa IVI~i=-(fi?'. 90404, - USA 

E:qIectiC 7ou:J: Z'bpl1, I ~DI, 

.. ~.~ 
5fJV&Dt~ !e~ 



~o l'fI~e Diroctor 0: 
+ :\-::; 0::.'';';' ::.r:'y :;) c'O~ll'tll ~ G 0:: Z1. c 0 
1 .... 1 Soi I'fIi_n:ii ~np". 80111;.11 ,sCit.hol"'n ~o;J.d 

B~n .c:I":~olt: 101'ZD. 'I'll;.ilan..:.i 

.deClll':;;,,:+ lor i:::-it;>ro.+ion to 1";.,::; 1i:~~ "nz.~.:':" tn,,;; vl'::"0rlv 
.1J c~r.;,rt.lI!"s P ::0 ur.:u.l • 

t: un:::' cr 3i Itn oci. 
Date and n1Ace of hirth 

lSationaJ.1 tv 
Sa:: 
Fanily stat.,s 
Hor.1e aci.<irGss 

E':;'''cai-io" 
Reforc A~,ril .;0, 1S 'i ) 

",~,,"ve" t.~t. I'fIho " ~ a 
l'Iar-ch ]0. lG2'"', I'fIhg,eh UO"Il, 'fIhanh t.hUY 
phtf t:hq, i~ort.h "ietnam 
Vjet~amese 

I-1al e 
Har.:..~i 0U with 10 c~~i1uren 
T1f14 e1l' ~di p.1e H!D, p: " . 010, ue en{ l:inb. C:tt.y . 
U:i.noh gehool Al"u';';'''ai-a 
Lie'*'/C'..o.!.oncJ., Chief 0:': P..::.s::: and 
j),,::,u'eloorlen:t- Division. Ceni-ral LOP'i.:;t.ic 
Go~,:tland. JoinT. (!.v"::;.ral stat.fl ~ifI'J 

lTn er::ployeu aft er r01caseu fron ...:ecc.ttcut.ion 
('..ar.:'O 

nn:; +0 -rho · ... 5 ;'.:.·icnltv 0: !':v :::itna.tion ,.;l.n~ b"l3_d. on "~;10 ':':"llt.hOl~l~-v 

0-' v~nr ol'p"::tni :,:;,ti:)n i:',nLi t.ll.:;; s.)il~t 0: hll:·:anit_.::ci:....n act, T .. is.iJ. 
to :::"eqn ::.::;+ vonr a . ..:~i :.:;Llncc.;,r:.,~. intorvcntiun.·i tn ·til . .; pov...;ru'".:.;;n.t 
at tIl;:; .3oci.:.list .1_iJnh1ic 0; Vi;)tnat!l "ud.:: .. ' th:.:t. r .:.:..n.:.. .. :V ;'x::i".:...y 
':"::.'" h: ::;j,l1t;horizcd to l~£.lve Vi..:-t'l"!.:lI:'l l1UuGl' von:..' al'r::;.ns:-c.:;:'l;;.nt. .:lnci. 
protGci-i.:Jll t·o ;:;iC'l'c,+c t·o t.j·IG ns ':or a .:,)1lr.;:J.:;e 0;: :::;co.a.l1j;,· .:l. ne~~ li::e. 

'j.)lo.:lc,:: ;in~~ ol"lcla..:e~~ Toil.'; li:'l~.i (Jlli;..::tiooi'lair..: .:..t.U. .... a ... t ·.:.:tcl1",,_ docu;t.;nt·s. 

vour cocici.or.:.l.+ion on. tne ahove t.o h",lp me t.hrol~noh 'JOUr hll l:1anit.arian 
act "iill hi&'hl v a~})reci::\t.ed. 



• 

~1estionnair0 for ODP Applicants --------------------------------
Date ----

A:- Fla.5i.c Ic.Gr!t.i fi cation D.:1ta --------------------------
1. "Tame " .. NQ'llven. tat l'i1hq 

2. Other name No~e 2 
harch 10, 192'7, l'i1!"a;lcJ''1 dOl'1Il, fIlh:.l,r!h tnllV j. DaaeIP1aco of Uirth , . 

4. rteside"ce .ici~re3S 
';. 11,:lili"J1' A~o.reso 

PhH t.hQ, l'lort:.h "i et.nam 
mrr4 Cu: ::a ...:.':c ~h, P2j, .,.110, He. chi i·~in}, Citv 
.. .. t4\t l' 

B.- ~2!~~~~~~_!~_~~=~~~~~_l~~ 

.uZ1)VCl"!. ~1 .. 1& (li 
c/o :·:03. ilitMw'j~n th:]. "'onJ1' Linll 
A1";' HAC ETjJ1J ~l':' 

R~"t·a .;.<0503., (;"';:340'7, "SA 
nllc:'~;loved 

(i-IO+ e : Vall:., .. 6:)01150 .:1l'!c/. nl1:·:ar::,,'L::~ chi1dl'en ar;;;; t~'0 on1 v re103.ti V8C eli,,:iil1e 
to~cco·:·)~'lV VOH. Li:::t. :.lsrit:l1 :::;t.;).t·1l0 O',S'" .:1.3 ':v110 .. 5: ~.':';'l"ricd (1 •• ) 
Divorc(;c.- CD), I·icio .. ~ti. (i.) or SinD"le (5'. , 

1~ .)1 
l'>:,r, 
L ~l 
L ,~ ;; 
.., ~ ~ ... 
J..~ ') 

UUt'l~ Yet'! 
., -
;JE;ln :.!' iJ' 

s.:U&'on 
Sm..:::;n 
S;.;U.£on 

s 
" .', 

Rd ~l tiOIlZhip ------------
i,ite 
J~~llJ1'h t er 
;,jon. 
.Jvn 
DaU~;lter 

!loTa : ror Ttl;; )0_'30"3 ::':i;Jt·~,-' . .:lbovc~ ... J .,i11 '::1,,"0';' l":l.Qb::"c.; co~)iQ":' 0:: hirt.u 
c33ti":ic.::1.t.J::, 'ar.:"iat." ~ c ,.rtii'ic t·s:: (i:' '.:-<::,":Oi;3::1), ..:..i vorC0 u,",cr0e~ \it ui vor­
cC):"', G)0I1;:;:":'.3:1.t ... c..:rt::"l'i~:tt,·~s (i: ~jiJ.o .. ed), i..;:, ::~'.rd.::; (iZ <.\v::i1-:01e) and 
i?hot,os. "(1' an'.! o_~ t.;~.: 3.C(;o·:):~nvini.i; ::,";:;lative.: ":'0 not -"'iv!;; .. :.,t;l VOIl, ,tllece 
?!ot~~ th~i::.."' a~_~~3~=--: i_ • ..3_~ct::',..)n T bolo ... 

!. Glo.3~ Jo1~tiv~;:; in 
I\T ~'lL:-:; 

til:; US 
- . 

.• :i;e:. u .... t ·::;n 
Ccn.:iT:l .~;:;l:: ',i on;: hi ~') 

Ac: __ ::..~ ~:::.Z F'·1~ !:.:lC j.linn ~ve., ,:i..lnt,a, Rosa, G.1.:'; jkCli ~ U;;..~ 
:. C1os; .~c1a.t.ive;:, in 

M:",,··o _ .\J 

otlle:o lcr.,:;il>"n COnn'l:.:,,'i25 
-1 PC ". m' . L' .:nv.:;n J::J.1~ .a,:,n.a 
3i::ter 
:2512 v::"r.:oni; Lon.<7uei1, 2.-.1. , J':"'L .,.,v1, .·.on,.,:'o.:l,. c;:.,n..;;.u.a 

1.1.- Co:-:~~'JlctG Fa:i1v Li=,tJhve:<L:J.vin ..... _.~...i.) 
---~----------------~--------

. '=~ t.ll or 
3~)o~!E,;e 

= 7_""j·J. e 

'" • .l1 'c"llY .~n . n s.:"'J C 

~. Pll ~\,:( d. t-, 

L: tiI~ ~~h 

,_, A 

·'.lie 

4. .:'0::.'C: er :3::;;01'1 s::; (i;.,' anv ): ;'io!' z: 
J. Ghil~re~ 

::(\'~n h 'r::'~U011J1' 
~:il~nh ;v 
::i1f!"lh 1:;t, 

t'li;~ Jo -::-J1L' .," ..... 
:·'1'1 ,: ... ,,"\~ '·UYI.c:" 
• "'~"J •• .. ...... ,.,1 . 

.:~. n!> _o.n 
_ h '~1!J. _~i ~n 

.:11 '~l}-l .~n.:lt; 
, , . 
(1 1').~ , ~. t 

til; ... h·~(L...: ih '~o 

, 
:Jl 

, 
~ c 

, , 
_:a ...:;.. c 

~,;'t:.:. '" , 

-i":'-

-":,,,,~-

-:1. -....-

-i"",,-

-..l...~_ 

;.,Ill,) , Hocht .::"~lll 
(;ity 

Ql .. "''''0''''''''· ;··In ,'l.·T.V ."&,,V, v _'" __ , ...., 



.. .. 
t! •. Siblings 

l-lane 
r.rl7nv~n th~ Tha!"'h 

. ·.Ic;.dresl:.> 
2jL~ "i!Jont Lonp"u~il, ?Q, J4J:.. ..... vl~ i:Qntrec.l 
C::"I'!;lua .. . ."" :?9jD ..:e~~ (;h'lv;l;:': D\.L'(."lj:.', ..a, .... 0 em ::i.",;' Citv 

z-- :;. llOV""'.::n.t hv U:; i;OV::;:"ll;,:G.ot Cl.~:;;.(l.:;:i,:::~ 0:'" ot.J.d' U:;;, I..i;';'f,,'i;.~.ai;..:tion;..; ;:;v VOIl --------------- ----------_ ... - -. ------------------- ~ ... ------------ .-~-----
01' ~"·jtl~'" S-~OU ::>3 ---------------

j. L_Lt 3<m..:: 

• ~l.-·n"J";1 t~-· ,.Ihn 
... ",'j~ '" .... -T 

4~ril 01. 19j~ to AJril ~~, lS,j 
Li ,:;ut/"":olonel 

4. i:i.ti.etrv /01ficejI:ili ta.rv iLli t CiU3! or' Bcl.ec au(.;. Jj: .. ;velo~;:1entIJivi.sion 
C";;.l.u;:..~.:ll Loh i.3tict; "O·:.:~·.nc.., .Joint 

? .. 

NX'C of St')crvi::or/CO 
Beaaen lor le~ving 
Hurl (;;2 0 fA:':: :;;:,,"'l. c::::.n :1. .... vi .30~'S 

"'YoT \] 

.(~ . .:;n,.;ral 6T.aI1./~:;'VN 

Lil QU t /i:; ",u-.; ,i.'al ";::'n.;.:.; V.:.Jl .1o./.1:..i. v.e!l 
Ch.ATUi.'C of r-:.giiCle 
Lj7-1':,~S; :.ajor .3:ith 
lS·';'S-lS·S:; L:;.jor 'T'~lO~i:):;;on 
19~9-1S-'70 Li-;:ut/Col _:ountr...:e 
1':)"'0-19"'1 ;;:::..j ':';i:,one.;.W 
(.~'ivisorv t .. .:::tr.: ::'1.(.;.;)c-~CG .Jivision) 
iI':.:>'1.e 
.. ;one 

01 ;:;'11 )loc:.c:..::: ~~artis or c~~~i:i~~t_:::;, i1 
Y'3S ____ l lot 0 :\: / ----' 

rl._ mr~i.ninw· 011t3iL.2 'Ji'..;tn':::':'.' 0: VOl1 or Ve":'" S>.:;lI,s.:: 
-------------------------.---------------~----

1. N',J.:;:; of .5tll,,~1t o:Ct.:.':.in.~~ 
~. ;CnJ_' u~i 3cho~ a __ r~s~ 

;;. D~.lt:.;C 

U";W/~n t~.T '!'hq 
.. ;los.:;i J:ir33u_~Jort, i·l'~hci. ."i.ir h..::.s;;; 
Okinx .. a 
:;':"'0'.: t.-:uut: 1'., .. /' to ~~ul v '.)'" 

'+0 0:;;:,::c:..~i)t.ion 0': cvu:;.'::;.;:; 'f:.:> )rovi .. ...: h.l.::;i..::: k.;.lQ··l",G.O'G .;;.' a close 
J.'i:..·,:; _".;.lJort to til;;; h~tt.:::;.:'':'''ioJ'\::, lluits 
fi'll':; ~·:i1i. t.urv n.i";' ~::.. ~n, i .. .,J?:" ~~A~V 

."J:!., '~:1.;::- .'1 t t :tell co)i ~.;;:~ o:~ 
4v'lilahlo': Yee ___ ./ i"Q 

H. _ ~~:.::~~~'::~~~~_~:_~~~_~!:_~~~::_~~=~::~ 
1. hi ~,~lG 01 _J(::.':::on in >-=0 ~nc .:t.ion 
'2. 'l'ot:;l ti-"G L1 r:::aciuc::tion 

T ... .Anv ".~._; ... ~i ~i·Jn-;,: :::;:~. :;'1-::::; ---------------------.. 
~.;" ~.:-, ... ; .," 011"h ", ... J.' '"-'7/ :'Co ?..;:: >=:. '" _ , ,,_ •. ~.;.. ...l.. A.._ . tJ ....... _ -r ...I • "- • 

.:;;:ll'V~.l "~~t ;'\ .. q 
I) vears 

I ::,:,'::c ~"l Ol~i:nt_t.:!.on TO"1.' _.;,)nGO:i.~8 .. OV til"::;: ,",vi _~"' .. '::/""')+;';.'l)\.;_' 1, ..... '-7 TO 
Cct.ohe:..' 1':' .. ):; t..::; -;icit. tnr.,; n..; ..1.1. •. .., ::....)"'·i _ t.ic...; 1I..ur...; -.li.. . .wi ,;.;)i";.., t .. ..; .::Ii .. to 
____ ~_~ iT,,, lJ.:.:.VV in ~_::~J..':ur!'!i[l" +~(.:.; ii,...,) ... ;;. ..... -,j ~J~"i __ ·~i~.v .3-..:;1')(:,1 : ... ..).;.,~.~ L ;c, ';I(j":' 

Ii.; • .,;.;.~~:v ')i~J.l ~l ..:.. :'..;;1 .. :.'1; ;:on~1Outh, lje"~ J~rzay, mh'3 ".3 k·;·lnaii;i·::r"~ I)c;~ot 

il~!ls"'lv~:lli':;'-..i.l~ the US 4i..l.~ ]o::C'.:jLOfF ij,dt, !"-o!!';;.vlv.ni.a. 
'I'r:::dninp" c 0:.~tiZic'~ t '; ..:.n~.. oth er p;..l.pe:i.~s lJ .J.:..'t.ai~:'T1 R"" tv t .• 1i~ O:C":"..::;il t.ctt.io!" 
tour ha~ bG~n lost • 
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EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 

Nn- 10...£ il..o 

T11(. ~)to... e/..;. Ho" ... 

p . .Jr. Q. 10 Request for Documents 

r / ' ;h P.J.;. )no.:; J.. 

... Oea r :_...;.fJ,_~r7".."...~....:...To.r;;;;;.;..._:...;.i),....~ ____ DOB: It) h7M ;qt.~ IV: -------------------
We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible 
copies of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us 
documents we have not checked. 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE. 

/ (1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khat sinh) ~ 
&m~n.......e-s.c..R~~~I"-Q:H!1IIf.De.~~ or of: 

Fat. : 

(Total: ______ copies) 

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thule 

( 3) 

(4) 

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not 
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously 
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended: 
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former 
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (g~ay ly di). 

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (10) cards (the can cuoc) of 
yourself and of all family members who were issued such 10 cards. 

Copies of post-1975 government identity (10) cards (8iay chung Minh ahan 
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such 10 
cards. 

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau). 

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents!!! available from 
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original 
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to 
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved. 



(6) One original, individual pbotograph of yourself and of each family 
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back 

(7) 

of his/her photo. (Total: photos). 

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for' 
the US government or for a private US company. 

(8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or 
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship. 

(9) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members work~j 
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the 
Vietnamese government or serving In the Vietnamese mi~itary. 

(10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government • 

(11) 
• ! 

Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the 
Vietnamese civil service or military. 

Note: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of 
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American 
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from them. 

(12) One copy of the reeducation release certificate (siay ra trai) 
of ------------------------------------I (13) Other: PlJ..Mo.- ~ .A,A4.. ot- It.. rt\J.ohJ,"" ",a.MJ;o.J., Af()"(;w, ~ 

N17" K!tq"t. )AJ., Q.,(l N'frtF' kl...A-.J.. Toa,.. ( au. I~ 

~t e'\.. 'm~~:) 

lb It 
~ \~J.. A hh- I/u LOP 

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. 

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case. 

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84 
(0144f) 

Sincerely, 

~. 
Orderly Departure Program 
131 Soi Tien Siang 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 



TOl !lbe;)11'ec t.or 

.. ." . 

B~yaa t,t ~hg • 
!n4 et Xq.)§o 3d. (1.10 
T/R lio OO! 1'l1n!l, V:lataa 

Jagust 01, 1984 

0:rde1'17 Depaztu.m l?zogrsm ottlce' 
1,1 501 !rleD 511U18, :;)cu.th Sathom Rd. 
:Baagkok 1'-. T'.o.a:UaDd. 

I eaclose nerew1ths 
1 Copy or HeedDc1ft101l Crtcp lbl.ease Certt.t1cate 
1 Copy ~.r;;s dZ'iv1Da liMose . 

to oemplete 1113 tlle conslzt1r1g 01.,· petlti~ filled ::;'iJ8stioao.a1.:m 
tac!ly book, seat to you.:r Ottice 10. ~ .. :/ 199" (Copy of :roties or 
Beoei~t eooloeed). 

Afte%' ID01'9 than. ., years of walt1Dg, I coaf'ts that I alwlQ'S _ 
1.dt;e1'8sted 10 1113 aspimtl0DS apressed 10 FZ;/ petition and ea­
_stl;y des1Z'i.ag '1 tlJ"101"Bble col'l81doratloA. 

Hay I aak lOll to let _ lcDow sboG.t the 8CCept9bleD88S of rrt1 1'8Ctuast; 
to SO to the USA with 1lIJ' t8lDl.lJ' WIder the QllP Crl:ttJrJ. • .Rt.e.. let 
_ have yc:GZ' 1.DstmotloD aDd ld.adll wmte to me to the - abcWe 
ad.dl:ess ill Viet_ or to the US addmS8 .. 1'Ou.o.,81 

.. -:~~gu~~~~.lj9ng~Minh 
1646 Berkele~--Stl'eet ::.;. 
Sa:nta-MonlAa,'·Ca.; 90404 USA 

E:l:pect1D& youz zepll, I ·zeva1 a. 

.. ~~ 
'liiguyent.t Tb2 . 

I as L2!3&£.us Q2J! L .. 2. 4 



~O fI'Ihe Dir$ctor u: 
i-;\-3 O::.~c:..:rl:1 :;)e·o·:.u"tnre O:2'f1co 
1..11.30; 'l';.::.n :3;.:n,.,.. Sonth g."t.horn .-{oad. 
BanD'~:ok 101 '?D. 'L'l1::d.1anu 

~"ject -----_. ?e'!I1,:;ci- lOr i::r'i~'rution to tn~ U::;:.i "11:..,.,;':" tn.-=: urC;.~r1v 
j)C.p~t.l1re Pro;:rr<lL1. 

Deal" S:i r: 

"t: "n:::' or;;;;; Irn cci 
Date and ~lace of hirth 

lJ'ai-ionali tv 
Se:~ 
Fat'lily S"'utns 
lio!:1o addreos 

E.::.. .. ca ... 1o .... 
~efore .1~,r:il .;0 J IS r; :; 

,. .. 
4;l?11Ve'" t.at. fI'Ih~ 
Ne:rch 10. 1 G21"'J ,fI'Ih~c" ~""il, fJ'hanh t.hdy 
Phlf thq, Nort.h Uietnam 
V:iett'-alnese 
Hale 
Har:.~i ad. with 10 ei.;.il<lren 
T"'4 en' Aa 'R.1c Hit, P:"', 010, 
u'Q en:! ~:inh C:!. t.y 
Uj"'h Reho01 n.r<l~nate 
Lie*f/C'...ol.onc.l, Chief of: ;.:<,::..;;;; and 
Dc1'eloor.:len.t Division~. Central LOP'i.;;t.ic 
Co:·.~I:1anci. Joint: n.~n.z.ral staff/ ,riRVN 

TTneI!:ployeu. after release<l fron .2.cec:.n cut.ion 
('~'D 

nua "'0 "'he ·.it ':i cll1 tv 0';: ;':v ::::1 t ll uti;:)1'l an~ bi;;\3'':'d. on the .:.4utho~"i;.v 

o • v .:."r Ol."l?:tni'~,~-;.ti:;)n C;1'lCI ttlG SJil"i t 0: hll:-~ani t_ri..:.n ac1~, T"isiJ. 
to :C:;;:Qll :::;t Vo"r <l,.:,,:,; :;t.;""ncc:;'::J':'u. intcrvcntiull ' .. ith th'J p'oV...:rll:',>.:;n.t 
of tll::' .3ocio..list 1~::;~lIhlic 0';: Viatnar.l "llii.:;:..' th:"1.t. r WI,;.. :,:v ~a.::i:'y 
"·~:.V h:::; 3.11t~~ori.zcd to 18~Ve VictnaI:l l111uer vou~' al'ru.nD'a:'lSr:'T. unci 
'protectton 1'·0 ;. :,:'it:'l~atc t,o t;'IS ns ":or a .!.)l1r.)ozo of ;Je.J~d.rp:· ;l ne\. 1il'e. 

'illc::to.:: Ii!'~~ ;:;nc1o..::e;;' t.h . .: fi::'lc:1 an~.:.tioDllair.:.: ail ..... a"tach",.::,:" docu!: .. nT,s. 

vour co:;ideration on. the ahove 1'.0 h.:;;lp me t.hrol~"'h VOllr hnmaniT.arian 
aci- .tlll hi~h1v ajpreeiat~l. 



~les~ionnaire for ODP applicanTs --------------------------------

~:_ Fla.s1c lcicmt.11'i cation Data --------------------------
1. lITame N'l2'11v':;n t~t I'I1hQ 

2. OTher na'11e None 2 

I'larch 10, 192", 'fIh~ch ci3(}Q' .. 'fIh:.:tnh th11V 
ph,{ thq, l'lort:h \(iet.nam 

:;. Da~e/P1ace of nirt.h 

4. rtesidence .~ciress mrf14 Cll: :~a ...;.~c H,h, ':22), .jlO, Ho chi i·~inh Cit.v 
'T '" t"t fl' 5. l'!.:J.i1inl? AC.urezs 

B.- ~~~~:~~~~_~~_~~~~::.:~~~_l~~ 

.uznve'l1. 1.1. 1";1 
c/o ;:ro8. ilirn,vj";n Tn:i,. "'onll' l~in.a. 
Al"; l-IA.C ti:TiJV ;;"1,:" 

(iVo+ e : Von;;.' S~)Ollo8;:) and. nllr!ur:"i0~ children. ars: t.,-:,; onlY r~la'.:.iv;;.s eli .... iiJle 
to:;l.cco""arlv Va". Lict, !]arit":4l tlt..:lt.nG C.oS'" a.:> ";ullo··s: i . .::;.rrioci (1-,) 
Divorce:d- CD), Ioido •. .;;)u ( •. \ or SioP"l;:) (.3\. ) 

... i!'!il 
rn~ ilw~~C ,::<11nl2' 
:;h::nh :;?har 
'. ;.."!,,, h~r 
.. \.lft....\, ....k.f 
rh~ ?hL dl1:Z 'l'hAo 

1S.)1 
1-;~~ 

L ;1 
1: " ;) 
., - i" -.!.: , 

UU'1~ Vel! 
-" -:Jan.:.. ... ~' 
3..u,,-o" 
sm.;.;on 
s..u.Eicm 

" .'. 

h.., 
.... ,-- R..:::l ~1. t:i.on~hin ------------

I.ire 
..)L;.Up"h tel' 

.;;ion 
,3on 
DaUg;lter 

flare : For rna'j8_'GOn.G :.:L.::tc ...... o.oovc, ,"::l .,il1 ~cG .... l..:l<'ib::",.; co)itl_ 0:': hirr.iJ. 
co::ti":ic::l.tcc,;'r:"iaIl'G c,.r~itict88 (ii' ':-'<l':::ie::l), .:d.vorC0 \.i.;;.crae.:.> I..if uivor­
co.:', 0)011 .::: ·':""::l.t~ c;.}::t::'li~:::tt .. ~.s Ci: -ddo .. ed) .. l;:; c~~rd;:; (iZ .... v:.:.i1:.ole) ana. 
~)hot:os. r::- an'.! 0:'" t.il.:, :::tc,,:o-").:,nvinii: 11;:;1a.tive..: ":'0 not :'iv'J ·,it;) VOll, ~lese 
not.:; t.hei::. ... 3...:_~~3::::: i ... .3~~t.i·Jn T helOt •• 

C.- :tr:l.:::tt1v::;.::; out;::ic:::. 'li .... num -------------------------
l. C10.3:) .. {al,,~tiv·J;::; in 

i\T ;lr.: (; 
- _~:J1::l.ion;:ni:? 
- AC:::.~'2C::; 

~ .• Clos,; .tclat·i ves in 
?J~'a 

.:"~l:lt:·_(;." chip 

i;h:; liS 
.lr.:u'lCn t.i1~ l-ionl? : :i.r.lU 
CCll.::.in 
F"1~ r:ac 1.linn ~vo., S..::.nta .1050., 

ot.l1(;r ::'cr.:;iQ"n conn t;;,'i.es 
iJ2:'l1v'jn t.i:l:i mU,:.,n.a. . 
3ister 
2j12 V::.x:ont Lo'" Q"U oil, ,,'J. J. .. J ':"L ""vI, •. Oll t,:,'<;;.=:l, C.:.:i.n..:;,l.i.a 

=:- ~-..r.!e 

- " 
J." .c'llV,;:;'" -n '-\1 C 
~ _ ;..c , 
.,PU-\/ ,1 ~I"._ . ,:,t.hcr 

3~)Ol!Se th~ .Jinh 

4. :'o:;"~'el' 3)011 83' ~i:: i'lllV): .i.'io!'!;;; 
J. Ghil~re!'L 

";,!nh 

~~lL~h 
::;,,10h 

.. -•. v 

t.l·,:i, Jo ,:n1':..' ',no fI' 
t.il'; .1; C'~ c ;';u!'.c::­
.. :'"' h r'n ~ ..... -.Il-, _:...1 ..... __ 

.. , - -." 
. ~ 11 _ ~~lu ...... '1. 3n 

.;h '~l~ _'oat . , . 
n l! " .;,. t 

th~ ~ht.d:l-: 

, , 
::a i:J C 

" ' , T~ 01 • 
\,,\.i. :~.'-' c "'':'U, 

-...::...-. 

-..:.., ....... -
-..:.' .... -
-~_It.-

-i-~-
-.J..~-

.Jlv, Hocht .inil 
(;ity 



. . 
\ 

<!. Sihlings 
. ·.Ic;.dress 

2jL~ 'ITi::lOnt LO'!'!.p'u::il, ?w, J4J:.. ... ,vl~ i':'::J'!'!.tree.l 

N 'l1v~n t.h'; K'hi~t .0 . .,. 
en{ i:iuh Ci tv 

..:.;._ ::. )loV'·sn.t hv U:; I~ov:::r.n;.:etlt :t~·jJ.l..;i:J .. 0_' 0".:;.10l" U.;;. u1'~·i:.,ni~_ti::m;.; ;jV von 
--~------------ ------------_ .. _------------------------------- ._-----01'" V'J~l:'" :':-::DU:;-::: 

---------------

.. ' • _ .5 ·~~./i s:- .. ::,. th (;'-Jr,T :: _-. .-(J"W;'F .... V V.J J.. 'J _" v'"" 11._' ___ h,)l1 ,_ ..... ----------------------------_ .. _------.. _._------

j. L.l:.:t ~: 
~. Z:Llictrv/O:-:icejr:ilito.rv Ui.lit 

). N::l.:"C of St~)crvi30r/CO 
. ihasea for ~e~vin~ 

a .... 
"'ot() ----

IJIr:dn:.tn~ cOll.l.':;es in ViZtn..:).;'l 
A •• ,::::;,,"'l::: or GCl'tific:J. t,.;.s 

'. 
" .. ",-,~uv _;1 t"_-:.:. "J~~<i 

4~ril Ol~ 19j~ to AJ~il JQ, 1~~3 
Li .3 l.lt/,"';ol on el 
C~lLd oi: BaGC all~ D:.;val;:;J..)l!lentLivision 
C011 \;::.."'3.1 Lo{.;i.:;ticG 1.,,0 :::~Ulco., ':oint 
(~ ..;;11.; cul 6 ta f i:/ it..i.~ 
L±out/li-(;u";l.'al .:tUh V~~l .lill.4vG!!. 
en .An.~:::. 01 c(;j;<iae 
1·:.)7-l~~" ~;ajor .3:itn 
l'.:;,';S-lSS; L.:.:.jor rr:lO:',:},son 

19~9-1:;'10 Liaut./Go1 .:ount.r·_e 
1':)"0-19'71 : ::::.j ':;i':.:,.n 3i.W 

(.'lo'.i.Vi.sorv t_o'r.l ::.ri.v.JC-:'C,G l.Jivision) 
;:'::J~e 
J,;Q'1e 

_:~"a.4/'4(t3 0.1"" <..: __ .. ·'i ...... i~~t·_c, 
T.T \) ;, / ----' 

t"!.._ mr~:inin .. · ol1tsil:": TJir..;tl"lQ.' 0:' von O.i.' ve" ..... ' S ;.,:;.nS0 ------------------------- .. ---------------~-----
r.T.:1: ;::; 0::: .;) t.tI _~ . ~l1,;. 0 r 'flo';.in.3 0 

~ch~ ..... _ ail:': :.3<.:flQ):" a~~ .. r~s~ 

J. D ~?~t .. ,,~ .. r::; 

" I'f t"'t~' H.;;lIy..;n .L1. '.!.·l}q 

ClOG:::';' .... lr3 Su_~.?ort, 
0k..::.. n. J,'" a 
..,";;"0:: L7u.uU 1>;'; to .. -n: v 1:.. .... ;" 

~. ~~=c~i)tion 0: COll~GS 'f::J )roVi..,,,:; h:J..:;i.:::: k.10 .. L:;G.P'0 ..:;;,,: a clo.;:>e 
..;'11'':; _".;l)ort to t.i13 h..:.tt.::.:":"io'r\~ ll.:Jit s 
'1':1:3 l:ilit..;.;,rv ~~ ,tJ::';.n i'-~f-L~C" 

Note .?:'J:"t.3:~ !ltt~ch co)it,:;~ 0: :-iloo)l~~]a.~. 0:' O:..~c.i_l"S i.:. ... ~:.v:'d.l~ul(.;. 

4v,ilah:o'; Yes ___ ./ iii\) _I. 

f.i. _ l::-z~luC:l.t.i:)l1 0 c;' VOll or VOU::: .;;;.::on.:::;e 
-----------------------------~----

1. I'; -,,:-:lG 01 _) 0~' ::on in .':;::: ~11 C~ tio'r\ 
-::. 'i'ot::.l ti-'G i~1 rc",(j.llc:-;tion 

7.;· .• -~,"; ,~ nl1"'o""~ ;'" '<'I/:'CO ::y"::G .... , .. ..;._ .... ....L..-.. _ __ .... _ .. J .. ~ ,. 

'" , ... .;;:::11'" ,:) .. 1';':':' t 'jl •• Q 

o Years 
Yas , ----, iio 

I :::,..:.~o :)..,'1. O::i';nt.·.tion. Ton:c [::>nso1'3" OV t,(l':; ~:"..,i _.;.'C·.: ':;'-.Jt_'!I);';. 1,.,.-.'1 to 
Cct.ohOc.' L·.): t..:; 'iicit. t.nt::: Ii.; ~;c··.r =-.wi.tic..; Hui.t::", -.J.L . ..; ,JV T ,::", Til';; ..ji._h~ 
~!!:. IT.:; lJ;.:,.vv in (;~:~.i.?or!!i:t, +;'.J il.> >4.i.'''V ;")"'::'.~i..;,-, ..;i.;i~,-x·l ~ ,.o::""i;. L:;D, 'j'n:;; 

IT~ 4C~:V o3i_.1'1 .~ :';:;l::'Q::'i; r:on Y lo1lth, !Je\; JC1':.;;ey, mhe TT,3 A''':·':l1lli~i.:)7! 'u0..:10t 
IL:l.svlV~cili~ --'.1:..', tile U.s; "i1' Fo~c':;/LOg lLlit, t·~rr,;;:;vlv .. nia. 
"fIr::dnins:- cc:.'tiZica·i; ;,n~, other p:.lpe1'S p..::;.'tai~'::"n;; tv t.li_ o;c":".:nt . .:ltiQn 
Tour ha~ bG~n lost • 

_i.- .•• ' 



Nguyen th:! Hong-Minh 

".,.----. -" .. 

FAMIJ,IES OF VIETNAME3E 

POJ,ITICAL PRIsormRs AS;~f)CIATION 
P.O. BC·X 5435 
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... 
Nguy~n th~ Hong-Minh Santa Monica ngay 08 thMg 9 L988 

Kinh gdi : Hoi Gia-Ulnh tu nhan 
chinh tri Viet-Nam . . 

V/v 
),. ill 

Ho sd ODP so IV 44352 
:it ill 

Nguyen Tat-Tho 
• 

Thua quy Hoi , 
• 

Trong thu trudc (dinh kem) chUng toi da 
~ ill , ... , ),. 'A',' chuyen den quy Ho~ ho sd ODP tu nhan ch~nh tr~ VN cua 

A A • 4;( til • 

anha ho toi ten Nguyen tat-Tho • . ~ . . 
A , ~.A ill , A 

Tran tr9~ k~nh ~huy~n t~ep den guy h9i 
b~n sao giay ra tr~i cua Nguyen Tat-Th9 : 

, , 
Bi bat .,: 15 th~ 6 1975 
DUdC tha: 28 thang 5 1981 

• (6namtu) 

Tran trong xin quy Hoi ghi ten va theo doi giUp • . . 

.... , ., 
Chan thanh cam ta 

Dinh kern - Thu ngay 2 th~ 8.88 
Giay ra trai c~i tao • 

• • 

• 

A th'''' 'nh Nguyen l Hong-M~ 



........ 
:II; '" Nguyen Thl Hong-Minh 

Santa Monica _ 0 t _ 

K!nh gdi : Hot Gia-dlnh tU-nhin 
C~inh tri Viet-Ham • • P.o. Box 5435 
Arlington , ,VA. 22205-0635 

til. -
)0, A 

Ho ad ODP so IV 44352 
:II; "" Nguyen-Tat-'rh9 

K:!nh thua Ong/BB. 
... { til "" ,.... )0, Tran trong k nh chuyen den q~ Hoi ho-ad 

ODP cha tii nhBn ch!rih-tri Viet-Ham ( TrUdng hrlp anh 
...... :II; "" • ,. '" T) ho toi ten Nguyen-Tat-fho, BO ho Bd ODP IV. 44352 • • 

H~-Sd di du~c n9P cho VAn-phong ODP/Thailand 
tit DAm 1982 • . "" Nguyen-Tat-Thi 

( c:t;u. Trung-ta ) 
6 DAm (hiin ua dugc tha) 

.. ., 
Thdi gian cai-tao I • 

Gi~Y ra trai cali tao da dUl'fe gdi aho ODP/'Ra.nR'kok • 
... _.... til. ... I til., ~, 

Toi da lien lac de anh toi chuyen ban sao g1ay nay 
.. .... _ , A A , 

sang • }{hi MO nhfn dUcJC ae xin kinh chuyen den QU7 
Hoi • • .. ,..., A' Tran'ltrong %in quy Hoi vui long ghi ten vao 

'.. J., • danh Bach de theo doi giup • 

., )0, 

: 2 ban sao ho-ad 
:II; "" : Nguyen-Tat-Tho , VN - . Lttu-tnt 

A .. 'It 

ClUi~ . :~"c~t~ ., \ 
, . ;:'''n (! \; \ ; ,1..0 ) \l'~'H"- xc.v~ .... 

:II; j ... .i U 
Ngu.yen-Tht-Hong-Minh 



-' .-. 
~ ~ .;i f .- .,... ... .. 

':BO NOI VU ,', '. . 
Tf\li XUA,:" ~HUaC 
.; . 410 ; . 
i~d'---·-·---' .CRT 

.,~ .-..- \. 

~~.,: 

, 

-;.. . 

.... 

, , 
;. ... 

CONG HOA xA H(lI CHU NGHIA VItr NAM 
DoC It" - TV' dJ - H,lIh pM" , 

\ 

GIAY ,'RI ·TRII ." . ' 
:: ...' " . 

. , 
H9 ten; dtii- ky .. 

. . ng .... ai dvC]'c cl'p tpifv • 

" 

, \ '. . . 
... 1 

,,:; .3 ,~ 
6 h* ' M~u 56 tC:QL TC ban 

. hanh aheo- ('Gng vin siS 

272~ Ppy 27 than;LU 
nam 1972 

;' . . .... ~ . 
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, , 
El Toro ngay 21 thang 9 , 1990 

Kinh gdi : 
Hoi Gia Blnh Tu Nhan Chinh-Tri VN . . 
P.o. BOX 5435 
Arlington t VA 22205-0635 > 

T/y Ho sd ODP IV 44352/Nguyen T~t ~h9 

Thua quy Hoi t 
° 

, A , A _ , 

Trudc day chung toi da gdi 
,. A A A 

qUY'~9i ~hi ten, can thi~p 
Nguyen Tat Th9 • 

,( '.... ;::, 
den quy Hoi 2 thu de nhd 
va theo d~i ho sd IV44352/ 

... ,),. lot )ita-'( .... 
Hien nay nha cam quyen VN u cap 'ho-

chi~u' xu~t canh cho Nguyen T~t Tho, va bao tinOda 
• A , ;::,( f ),. , 

cho len danh sach H-13 chuyen den Ch1nh quyen Hoa-Ky 
;:: ,( , ? ,( 

de tiep xuc phong van • 

, ~ .,,(, A , " 

Chung toi xin gdi den quy H9i cac tai 
li~u lien h~ d~ xin can thi~p va theo doi giup ./ 

D1nh kern : 

- 2 thu cu gdi quy H9i 
- LOVIV,44352 

'1 nha' - G~ay bae tin cua 
cam quyen VN • 

Tran ~9~ ctm~ 

Nguyen thi Hong Minh 
° 



" 

" . 

, 

nguyen Th; Ht~-(Jinh 

-inh kc~ , 
Bail sao 

... 
OJP ello tu 
ho toi ten • 

t~ -"'" na:n 

, ? 
K~nh gdi : 

Santa MOnica _ O! 19118 

Ho~ Gia-dlnh tU-nnan 
Cn~nh tri Viet-Nam . . 
P.O. 30x 5435 
.\.rlillgton , ,VA. 22205-0635 

T/:r - " .< Ho so' 01P so IV 44352 - ~ iii. 
;,rg.lyen-ro.t-T!l9 

... I' ..lI..t:,...)" 
Tran trong k~nh ehuyen den quy Hoi ho-Sd 

~:n. chi:m-tri Viet-~ra.m ( TrUdng hd;) aM 
~rguyen-l'at-Tho, s~ ho so' OuP IV. 44352 ) 

• 
no-so' ~ 1uqc n9P cho Van-phong O~P/Thailand 

• . 
h ' .. ? t ? d~ g~an ea~- ao . 

:a: ..t: 
ilguyen-Tat-Tho 
( cntu Trung-t: ) 
6 ~a.-n (hien :la dude tha) 

• • 

Gi~:l ra trai CG.i tao ,1a dude gdi cho ODP/3an~lcok • 
... , ,- 1' ... • 1 ".-'1.. nh t A ,· h ,< " , ... 

'i:o~:la ~en q,e ;J.e a... o~ e. uyen can sao g~ay nay 
"A .... <t .. ' " .,c " , sang • K:'li nao nhan dude se X~!! n:~nh enuyen den quy 

-",,"" .. .. 
:"iO~ • . 

:;.tr5.~~ trong :::irl quy ~~oi vui 10rlg ghi ten van ,. ., . 
1a1'h"1 sac;~_~e theo doi giu"9 • 

2 b~n. sao hO-Sd 
? 

caw ta • . ... .,,( 

?:;uyerl-Tat-':rh9 , 1ll:r 
Llt ... l-t rtt 



.. . . . -

..... ' ........ ," J.' loa ,;:e'1 -

Santa ::Ilonica ~y 08 thing 9 L988 

V/v 

Hoi Gia-Ulnh tU nhin 
ch1nh tri Viet-Nam . . 

)0, <II 
Ho sd OUP so IV 44352 
Nguyen Tat-Tho .. 

Thlta quy Hoi , • 

#I. 
cL'.1.yel1. 
:ll1h ' ho • 

Tro~; thu trudc (dL,n kem) chUng toi da 
o.en QUY :-I5i ho sd OJP til nhin chinh tri ~nl Clla 

A.. .." • i( 4"l. • 
tOl. te~ 19uyen tat-Tho • • 

. .. ~. 
31. OC'.""(i 1 : 

-lide tha : 
• (6 

.. 
15 th~ 6 
28 thang 5 
tu' ) nam 

1975 
IJ8I 

'.:'ral'l trong :x::i.n quy Hoi ghi 'ten va theo doi giup • . . 

\ ',' 



Hoi oong ouan Tr! 
BOai'd of Directors 

I(J-IUC MINH THO 
~lCUYeN TWI ... A,..,.. 
NQJvtN OUY""" ClAO 
~lQJveN IIA,.. CIOI 

"/CuvEN XUAN LAN 

.. ~p lOWMAN 

''1;:", (,M C\;NC 

"~AN THI p,.,uONC 

Ban Ch.rp Hann T.lI. 
ExecutIve Board 

<...vc ~AINH 11-4<1 
~lOI!nt 

'G.;vEN OUVN ... ciAo 
, ~t IIICI!'Pr~IOI!!It 

TIIAN K'I,I DUNe 

2 no IIICe-Prl!'Slaenr 

'IC:. vEN II AN C,ol 

'lecrerarv Ceneral 

TIIAN TH! p,.,uONC 
;eourv Secretat'f 

'JQJVEN T"'! HANH 

rre~rl!f' 

Co van 003" 
AdVisory CommIttee 

~.el> ',OWMAN 

~ JCuvEN,(UAN LAN 

.... - ,.. 
'**..... HO sd TEN: 

...... , ... ....... , 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NA/\1 . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

Ngay (0 th~g 4:-

~i %~C--t~' H~ rnl~ 
19&J ..,. 

nam 
I 

Kinh gdi: 

Thtia Ong/Ba, 
; 

Hoi Gia-Di~h Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tr~ Viet-Nam da nhan duoc 
thu va" ho so cu""'a Ong/Ba xin do~ tt;l SCho t.l:!.an 'pan~ <tuyen' 
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da to long tin 
tud~g va hUclng ~ng hoat dqng cJa HQi trong cong tac nhan 
dao nay de~van dong cho than nhan ~a chUng ta sdm duoc 
doan tu. . , 

Ch~g toi d~g xuc tien v~~c la2 danh sach crla quy 
than nhan hien con bi giam giti hay dadudc tra tcl do cUng 
vai gia dinh'muo-n rdi Viet-Nam theo chuang trinh' liRa di c~ 

A ",""" I A.-- ",-' I trat tri" (OOP) de n<;lp cho cd quan co tham quyen cuu xet. 

'" A I' I ... "" "'" 
~ Vi Hoi hoat dong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen xin 
Ong/Ba vui long moL khi lien lac t~u In v~i Hoi, gui 
cho mot phong bi- co dan tern sail de "e? viec phuc dap. 

I 

Kinh thu, 

-~a Khuc Minh Tho 
Ch~ Tich • 

" f ,,'l.. / -"I.. "I.. 

(_) tHEN VAO CAC MAll -!>INH KEM: (hoan v; Hoi moi mau 2 ba~) 
.... "" ,,'t/ .**. TAl LIEU CAN BO ruC: I 

! (_) Ha~ sd ~a'6 tr~ (_) IVII. (_) LOI • (_) Exit visa \. ( ) 1-171 () GIAY RA TRAI 
(_) Giay ho tich (khai sanh. han thu, gray ly di. khai tu v:V... ' 
() .., ,",' _'J. A, I -4 ..... _ Can,cuoc. chung minh nhan dan, hinh. gi~y ho khau V.v ... 
(_) Giay ba'o td \.(ne~ ch~t trong trc;li hoc tae) I \. 

(_) Tai li~u li;n he den tu-nhan (mciu"'cau hoi ODP, Diploma. Certificate (neu tu nghiep d Hoa Ky) 
I, huy chddng v. v .•• 

I I I 

r** CAC THO KHAC: 



E~~ASSY OF THE U~ITEO STATES OF A~ERICA 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

TO WrlCM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN TAT THC 
LE THI DI.NH 
NGUYE~ THI NGCC DUNG 
NGUYE~ KHANH PrlAT 
NGUYEN KH'NH OAT 
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAC 

ACJRESS IN VIETN4~: 

VEWL#: 45599 

TT4 CU 
p 25 
Q 10 
TIP HO 

BOK~ 10 
e ORtl 2~ 
EORN 2 
eO~N 17 
SORN 22 
SOR!-l 1D 

XA CHI HCl 

CHI "'INti 

M~R 27 
O~C 31 
SEP 57 
SEP 61 
D:C 63 
Dec 65 

SEP 16, 1988 

(IV 44352) 
WIFE 
UNMARRIEO DAUGHTER 
UNMAI?IlIf:D SON 
UNMA~RIEO seN 
UN~A~RIED DAUGHTER 

NHUNG NGUCI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COl NHU TAM OU TI=U-CHUAN DE DINH-CU 
TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHlc~, SU QUY~T-DI~rl CUOI CUNG DE HOI ou DI~U-KIEN 
CON TUY THUCC YAO CU?C PHONG-VAN CUA Y!E~-CHUC SO OI-TRU HAY TUY YIEN 
LANH-SU HCA-KY Y~ KET-JUA VIEC KHAM sue KMoe VA THU-NG~IE~ Y-TE CAN 
THIET. OE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HCA-KY, VA TRUOC 
KHI ROI KhOI YIET-NAM, MJI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOe TOT tEP VA HOI DU 
NHUNG OIcU-KIEN CUA LUAT OI-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY CUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO 
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO CUOC THI HANH TAl 
VI~T-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO lIN ROI KHGI 
VIET-NAM, THEe CHUONG-TRINH KA 01 CO TRAT TU (OOP), KE CA NHUNG THU­
Tue KhAM SUC-KNOE, T~~-NGHIE~ Y-TE C~N THIET VA OUOC CHINH-OUYEN 
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC Co THAM-QUVEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE 
OUOC PHONG-YAN. 

OIEU KIEN OUOC DIN~-CU TAl HOA-KY CUA eAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRqNG TO 
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU Lue NUA, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAD 
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-OI, DEN T~OI 21, HAY ~UA O· Mt 

ODP-I 
07/88 0759901 

b~UC= A~=~ 
OIqeCTOR 
ORDERLY DEPARTUPE OFFIce 



BOt'lOI~ C¢NG HOA xA HOI CHU NGHiA VIfrr NAM 
CVC QUAN L Y X.N.C 

56: .16.4. .. {XC 

DQc I~p - TJ.f do - H\lnh phuc ,;' '2 ;;2-
t·? 

Ill} S-/-3l-,,-
K' , Tll 

GIAY BAO TIN, 
. ,-... 

• 

" r- I _ 

Kinh gti'i:. [I) 7?f1'. . .. !\/r1?w,7., ... I.-i.-{ . .( !.l;4> ...... . 
.#7- .7 \"1 " .. 

11 Chung toi dOng y eho ... .(~:'1' cung, ,'. :'.5:-' .... ngu'(1i trong gia dinh dlJqc phcp xu lit 

canh d<!'n nlJoc My , , ' 
21 V-e vi~c cffp h¢ ehie'u: chung t6i d5 en-p .. 6 ... h¢ ehie'u eho gia dinh, s6 : 

.,., '" '~" ~-.:';..' r' ;'':;J' 3~ ~'~' ......... j": r' .~. Y·6:.:..·,,· .,. '~"""'i' ·.·i·~.:"" 
, , , , .. , . /. ft, ~ , . e:?'~:. <' ,4.; ;?,l-;~~, ,l!i7. ,;-0" ,', ,!?,3.4f !.f.t.tf.~, {:~Jf.tf ... ~ } 

' .. , .. ,' ... " .............. (fJli.i., ~j:", ,«(\.f?<':)')~ .. ,., .. , ............... " .. . 

.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . ~ ............................ ,. ...................................... '" .... " ...................... .. 

•••• :; .......................... ~ ......... IO ...................... ~ ........................ . 

3/ Chung t6i dA len danh sach s6. ffl) ... ehuy€n B¢ Ngo~i giao d! chuy~n ehinh phu My 
l Ix)' trf tie'p xuc phong vah va .xel nh~p canh. , 

Nt!u gia d'l!1h elln bilt tht1i ginn phung vifn ti€p xUc va ke't qua xet 

xin lien h~ vai chinh phu My. 

Xin thong bao deS ...... fY-. :~'f ............. yen t~m ./. 



Nguyen thi Hong Minh 
• • . 

i· 

:OCT 0 I 1990 

Hoi Gia Dlnh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri VN . . 
po. BOX 5435 
Arlington , VA 22205-0635 




